
 S C H O O L  O F  E C O N O M I C S  
 A R I S T O T L E  U N I V E R S I T Y  
 O F  T H E S S A L O N I K I  
 

 

A C A D E M I C  C A L E N D A R   2 0 2 0 - 2 0 2 1  

 

F A L L  S E M E S T E R  
Starts 5 Oct 2020  •  Ends 15 Jan 2021 

 

Lectures: 13 weeks  Monday 5 October 2020  to  Friday 15 January 2021 
Revis ion week:  18 to 22 January 2021 
Exams:  25 January 2021  to  13 February 2021 

 
S P R I N G  S E M E S T E R  

Starts 15 Feb 2021  •  Ends 28 May 2021 
 

Lectures: 13 weeks  Monday 15 February 21  to  Friday 28 May 2021 
Revis ion week:  31 May 2021  to  4 June 2021 
Exams:  7 June 2021  to   26 June 2021  

 

Re-si ts:  1  to  30 September2021 

  
H O L I D A Y S  

− Monday 26/10/2020 

− Wednesday 28/10/2020 (National Holiday) 

− Tuesday 17/11/2020 

− Thursday 24/12/2020 – Thursday 7/1/2021 (Christmas Break)  

− Thursday 11/3/2021 – Tuesday 16/3/2021 

− Thursday 25/3/2021 (National Holiday) 

− Monday 26/4/2021 – Friday 7/5/2021 (Easter Break) 

− Monday 21/6/2021 


